Converters
Converters
General Description
Branson Ultrasonics offers a complete line of converter
products for automation and systems builders. The
converters are designed to cover a wide range of
applications, and when used with the DCX or 2000X
power supply, the matched pair provides a robust and

c (inch) 1.63 1.19 1.00 1.63 1.19 0.89 0.92
d (inch) 2.97 2.38 1.77 2.97 2.38 3.10 2.38
wt (lbs) 2.91 1.30 0.66 3.42 1.46 7.98 3.12
a (mm) 200.4 142.7 116.8 200.4 142.7 206.5 143.5
b (mm) 140.5 96.3 73.2 140.5 96.3 165.4 101.6
c (mm) 41.4 30.2 25.4 41.4 30.2 22.6 23.4
d (mm) 75.4 60.5 45.0 75.4 60.5 78.7 60.5
wt (kg) 1.32 .59 .30 1.55 .66 3.62 1.41
Cooling x y w z y x x
Air Tube
Legend:    w = 1/16 inch ID tube  x = 6 mm OD tube y = 1/8 inch ID tube  z = 5/32 inch ID tube
Ordering Information   Note: All sales shall be subject to the Supplier’s terms and conditions of sale as described
in Branson’s quotations and sales contracts.
CR Converters  Ordering Key
 Frequency RF Connection Description Branson EDP No.
 20 kHz S CR-20S 125-135-115R CX-FE   X – Construction
 30 kHz S CR-30S 101-135-081R  R – General
X  H – Sealed
 40 kHz S CR-40S 101-135-067R
 C –  Sealed and F
 20 kHz C CR-20C 159-135-210R Solid Mount
 30 kHz C CR-30C 159-135-213R E
F – Frequency
 40 kHz C CR-40C 159-135-215R  20 – 20 kHz
 30 – 30 kHz
CH Converters
 40 – 40 kHz
 Frequency RF Connection Description Branson EDP No.
E – RF Electrical Connection 20 kHz S CH-20S 159-135-075R
 S – SHV Connector
 30 kHz S CH-30S 101-135-071R
 C –  Attached RF Cable
 20 kHz C CH-20C 159-135-211R with SHV Bulkhead
 30 kHz C CH-30C 159-135-214R
CS Converters
 Frequency RF Connection Description Branson EDP No.
 20 kHz S CS-20S 159-135-138R
 30 kHz S CS-30S 159-135-110R
 20 kHz C CS-20C 159-135-209R
 30 kHz C CS-30C 159-135-212R
Converters
Converters
Americas
Branson Ultrasonics Corp.
41 Eagle Road
Danbury, CT 06810, USA
T: 203-796-0400
F: 203-796-0450
Europe
Branson Ultraschall
Niederlassung der Emerson
Technologies GmbH & Co. OHG
Waldstrasse 53-55
63128 Dietzenbach, Germany
T: +49-6074-497-0
F: +49-6074-497-199
Asia
Branson Ultrasonics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
758 Rong Le Dong Road
Song Jiang, Shanghai, PRC, 201613
T: 86-21-3781-0588
F: 86-21-5774-5100
©